
Voluntary donations are requested at concerts 
via collections run by our volunteers.

All concerts are FREE ~ why not bring  
your own garden chairs and a picnic!

Every Sunday afternoon 3.00 - 5.00pm 
on the Bandstand in the  

Phillips Memorial Park by the river.

In the event of very wet weather, concerts will be 
held in the nearby Godalming Parish Church.

www.godalmingbandstand.co.uk
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Music in The Park 
Godalming

The GO Godalming Association presents



13 May – 9 September
Godalming Bandstand Concerts

Music in The Park 2018

MAY
Sunday 13/5/2018
Dan Eley Charity Concert  
supporting disadvantaged young people in Waverley
featuring Godalming College Band

Sunday 20/5/2018 
Godalming Carpets Concert
featuring The Salts Sea Shanty Band

JUNE

Rotary Concert
Sunday 27/5/2018 
featuring Cryin’ Out Loud  
Sponsored by Andy Jeffery

Sunday 3/6/2018
Downs Solicitors Concert  
featuring The Heroes Band

Sunday 10/6/2018
Mullards Funeral Directors Concert 
featuring Clint Bradley Western Band

Sunday 17/6/2018
Prime Place Concert 
featuring Massed Bands of Godalming & 
Haslemere and Godalming Operatic Society     

Sunday 24/6/2018
Cornmeter & Vantage Publishing Concert 
featuring Rock Choir & Azure Rock Band

Sunday 1/7/2018
Roffe Swayne Concert 
featuring South West Surrey Concert Band 

Sunday 8/7/2018
Dragonfly Office Interiors Concert
featuring twentyfivemiles (motown)

JULY

Sunday 12/8/2018
Grillo LLP Concert
featuring Will Shackleton Jazz Band 

Sunday 19/8/2018
The Branch Cafe Concert
featuring The Guildford Friary Band  

Sunday 26/8/2018
Tiffs Hairdressers Concert 
featuring Anthony’s Allstars Jazz Band

AUGUST

Sunday 15/7/2018
A.J. Bennewith & Co. Concert
featuring Camberley & District Silver Band   

Sunday 22/7/2018
Godalming Film Society Concert
featuring Station House Rock Band

Sunday 29/7/2018
The Mews Dental Clinic Concert
featuring The Aldervalley Brass Band 

Staycation
Sunday 5/8/2018 12.00 - 6.00pm
www.godalming-tc.gov.uk/staycation

SEPTEMBER
Sunday 2/9/2018
Waitrose Concert 
featuring Junction 4 Big Band

Proms in The Park
Saturday 8/9/2018 at 5.00pm
The Horsham Borough Band 
Sponsored by Hart Brown Solicitors

Sunday 9/9/2018
Barrow Hills School K.E.S. Concert 
featuring The Godalming Band

www.godalmingbandstand.co.uk

Many thanks to the generosity of all of our 
sponsors for making Godalming’s Music in 
The Park such a success every year.


